Misprints, typographical errors reserved. Technical data and pictures are subject to change without notice 10/2020
Lenzing AG  Filtration & Separation  A-4860 Lenzing Rev.4.0
 Tel.: +43 (0) 7672 701-3479  Fax: +43 (0) 7672 918-3479  filter-tech@lenzing.com  www.lenzing-filtration.com 1/1
Data sheet
Absolute PP microfiber filter cartridge LT-PPAC140
In general
LT-PPAC filter cartridges are made of pleated polypropylene microfiber and provide high efficiency and high purity filtration.
The high submircon efficiency of the PPAC makes it an ideal membrane pre-filter or cost-effective alternative to membrane

2,6 m² 5 – 15 m³/h
*Data may vary depending on specific application and filter element used
Ordering information
LT-PPAC - 0002 - E
Type Fineness Sealing
LT-PPAC140 0002: 0,2 µm
0005: 0,5 µm
001: 1 µm
005: 5 µm
010: 10 µm
020: 20 µm
050: 50 µm
075: 75 µm
100: 100 µm
E: EPDM
N: Buna
S: Silicone
V: Viton
PP micorfiber filter
cartridge